The future is in your hands.
Don’t let it go to waste.”

What's Accepted

Electronics accepted at our drop-off locations

Display Devices e=g Vehicle Audio/
0@ Video Systems
alJ Non-Cellular = (aftermarket)
J) Telephones
Video Gaming
) .
Home Audio/
Video Systems Systems
Desktop Computers | | ITAndTelecom
E_E and Computer Equipment

Peripherals
Portable Computers Musical Instruments

Desktop Printers/

b D
8 W

s r Medical And
lsllulp-Functlon Monitoring
evices Equipment

Personal/Portable

) Audio/Video Systems Small/Large Battery-
@5 Powered Ride-On-

— i N Toys/Micro Toys/

ﬁ Cellular Devices E-Toys

= and Pagers

Home Theatre Floor-Standing
In-A-Box % Photocopiers/

(HTB) Systems Multi-Function
Devices

For more information please visit: ~ For a full list of accepted
recycleMYelectronics.ca/BC  electronic items visit:
return-it.ca/electronics

EPRA

Electronics




The following regulated products are accepted by the
Electronic Products Recycling Association (EPRA) British
Columbia program. Environmental Handling Fees (EHFs)
are charged on the sale and distribution of all new
electronic products regulated in British Columbia and
reflect the costs to responsibly recycle these products.

The items listed below can be dropped off free of charge
at any authorized Recycle My Electronics collection site.

Regulated Products

Display Devices (TV/Monitor/All-in-one)
29" or Smaller

30"- 45"

46" or larger

Non-Cellular Telephones and
Answering Machines

Home Audio Video and Gaming Systems
and Non-Portable Musical Instruments

Desktop Computers, Large Ride-On Toys,
IT/Telecom Equipment and Medical &
Monitoring Equipment (10-50 kg)
Computer and Video Gaming Peripherals

Portable Computers, Small Ride-On Toys,
IT/Telecom Equipment and Medical &
Monitoring Equipment (2-10 kg)

Desktop Printers/Multi-Function Devices

Personal/Portable Audio/Video Systems,
Musical Instruments, E-Toys, IT/ Telecom
Equipment and Medical & Monitoring
Equipment (<2 kg)

Cellular Devices and Pagers
Home Theatre In-A-Box (HTB) Systems
Vehicle Audio/Video Systems (aftermarket)

FloorStanding Photocopiers/
Multi-Function Devices

IT/Telecom Equipment and Medical &
Monitoring Equipment (50-200 kg)

Micro Toys

Published August 1, 2021

For more information please visit: ~ For a full list of accepted
recycleMYelectronics.ca/BC  electronic items visit:

EHF

$6.00
$9.00
$19.00

$0.45

$1.10

$1.00
$0.20

$0.80
$1.50

$0.35
$0.07
$1.10
$1.10

$15.00

$15.00
$0.05

return-it.ca/electronics

EPRAY:

Electronics




