

What's Accepted

BRITISH COLUMBIA

Electronics accepted at our drop-off locations



Display Devices



Non-Cellular Telephones



Vehicle Audio/ Video Systems (aftermarket)



Home Audio/ Video Systems



Video Gaming Systems



Desktop Computers and Computer Peripherals



IT And Telecom Equipment



Portable Computers



Musical Instruments



Desktop Printers/ Multi-Function Devices



Medical And Monitoring Equipment



Personal/Portable Audio/Video Systems



Small/Large Battery-Powered Ride-On-Toys/Micro Toys/ E-Toys



Cellular Devices and Pagers



Floor-Standing Photocopiers/ Multi-Function Devices



Home Theatre In-A-Box (HTB) Systems

For more information please visit: recycleMYelectronics.ca/BC

For a full list of accepted electronic items visit: return-it.ca/electronics





What is an EHF?

The following regulated products are accepted by the Electronic Products Recycling Association (EPRA) British Columbia program. Environmental Handling Fees (EHFs) are charged on the sale and distribution of all new electronic products regulated in British Columbia and reflect the costs to responsibly recycle these products.

The items listed below can be dropped off free of charge at any authorized Recycle My Electronics collection site.

Regulated Products	EHF
Display Devices (TV/Monitor/All-in-one) 29" or Smaller 30"- 45" 46" or larger	\$6.00 \$9.00 \$19.00
Non-Cellular Telephones and Answering Machines	\$0.45
Home Audio Video and Gaming Systems and Non-Portable Musical Instruments	\$1.10
Desktop Computers, Large Ride-On Toys, IT/Telecom Equipment and Medical & Monitoring Equipment (10-50 kg)	\$1.00
Computer and Video Gaming Peripherals	\$0.20
Portable Computers, Small Ride-On Toys, IT/Telecom Equipment and Medical & Monitoring Equipment (2-10 kg)	\$0.80
Desktop Printers/Multi-Function Devices	\$1.50
Personal/Portable Audio/Video Systems, Musical Instruments, E-Toys, IT/Telecom Equipment and Medical & Monitoring	Φ0.2F
Equipment (<2 kg) Cellular Devices and Pagers	\$0.35 \$0.07
Home Theatre In-A-Box (HTB) Systems	\$1.10
Vehicle Audio/Video Systems (aftermarket)	\$1.10
Floor-Standing Photocopiers/ Multi-Function Devices	\$15.00
IT/Telecom Equipment and Medical & Monitoring Equipment (50-200 kg)	\$15.00
Micro Toys	\$0.05

Published August 1, 2021

For more information please visit: recycleMYelectronics.ca/BC

For a full list of accepted electronic items visit: return-it.ca/electronics



